A multichannel fi ber optic system for
high voltage and transformer hot spot
temperature measurement
T/Guard System
Fiber Optic Power Transformer Winding Temperature Monitoring System
Product Summary
• Tough and ruggedized sensors
• No gage factor or calibration

Dimensions: Width: 170 mm; Height: 60 mm; Length: 280 mm
Weight: 2.1 Kg
Ordering Codes:
Probes Model: T2™ Fiber Optic Temperature Sensor
Temperature range: -80 to 250 ºC (-112 to 350 ºF)
Accuracy: ±1 ºC
Response time ≤500 milliseconds
Probe length: Any length up to 25 meters by 1 meter increment
Connector type: ST
Probe material: Chemically resistant, inert and dielectric material; Quartz optical fi ber
Probe sheathing material: Oil permeable optical cable sheath and supplementary spiral wrap reinforcement made out
of PTFE Tefl on™
Kevlar inner reinforcement available on T2K version
Probe dimensions: 1.21 mm O.D. for the fi rst 1 cm;
3.10 mm O.D. spiral wrap protection afterwards
Probe sensitive area: Direct point measurement with a sensitive area of 400 microns O.D.
Probe permeability: Longitudinal continuous slit (patent pending) on cable insures perfect oil fl ow into the sheath
Certifi cation: ASTM-D 149 and ASTM-D 2413
Probe compatibility: Compatible with all Neoptix signal conditioners
Ordering codes:
Analog Output:
1 = 0-10V (Optional)
2 = 4-20 mA (standard)
Ethernet (Serial Bridge)
0 = None (standard)
1 = Ethernet (Optional; order with C1 only)
On-board 1GB Datalogging Memory:
0 = none (standard)
1 = Datalogging (optional)
Communication
1 = RS-232
2 = RS-485 Half Duplex
3 = RS-485 Full Duplex
4 = MODBUS Half Duplex
5 = MODBUS Full Duplex
Number of channels:
1 = 1 channel
n = n channels
16 = 16 channels
TGD - - A - C - E - D
Uncovered length:
01 cm (standard)
XX = n cm
Bonded spiral wrap:
0 = Free to move
1 = Bonded (standard)
Total length:
XX = n meters
T2S - - -
QUALITROL® Field Services
QUALITROL® provides on-site commissioning/ start-up and comprehensive maintenance contracts to all customers